

**AROCKIADOSS M**

Joint Holder:-

1288,17TH CROSS RD,MUNESWARA NAGAR,SECTOR
6,HSR LAYOUT,BENGALURU
BANGA
KARNATAKA-INDIA
560068

Customer ID: 982667453

IFSC Code: UTIB0004823

MICR Code: 560211147

Nominee Registered: N

Registered Mobile No: XXXXXX0270

Registered Email ID: ARXXXX84@GMAIL.COM

Scheme: SB-PRIORITY CUM SALARY

Currency: INR

PAN: GEPPM7445A

CKYC No: XXXXXXXXXXXX7185

Statement of Axis Account No: 926010018290543 for the period (From: 27-04-2026 To: 27-07-2026)

Tran Date	Chq No	Particulars	Debit	Credit	Balance	Init. Br
		OPENING BALANCE			.00	
04-06-2026		SKILL QUOTIENT /Salary May 2026		113356.00	113356.00	4823
04-06-2026		IMPS/MRT/615508945479/918675761952//9186757619529240000	90000.00		23356.00	4823
04-06-2026		UPI/P2M/607345789913/MUKINDA DHAREPPA KURA/Quy/BANK OF INDIA	19999.55		3356.45	4823
04-06-2026		UPI/P2A/307368736832/UPPUTURI VENKATA GANE/Sent f/AXIS BANK	3000.00		356.45	4823
04-06-2026		UPI/P2M/307421185829/Vijay sports /Sent u/AIRTEL PAYMENTS BANK	300.00		56.45	4823
07-06-2026		UPI/P2A/615868349638/AROCKIADOSS M /Paid v/Kotak Mahindra Bank	50.00		6.45	4823
07-06-2026		UPI/P2A/615875627808/AROCKIADOSS M /Paid v/Kotak Mahindra Bank	3.00		3.45	4823
10-06-2026		UPI/P2M/124561156267/PHONEPE /Paymen/AXIS BANK	3.00		.45	4823
22-06-2026		UPI/P2A/209080467493/Arockiado/JIOP/NA/		1000.00	1000.45	4823
22-06-2026		UPI/P2M/209098091227/Lc store /Sent u/AIRTEL PAYMENTS BANK	1000.00		.45	4823
27-06-2026		UPI/P2A/514490819991/JENIFER M/HDFC/Payment/		1.00	1.45	4823
27-06-2026		UPI/P2A/622816728897/JENIFER M/HDFC/Payment/		15000.00	15001.45	4823
27-06-2026		ATM-CASH/THANJAVUR 00/Thanjavur 00/270626	4500.00		10501.45	4823
27-06-2026		ATM-CASH/THANJAVUR 00/Thanjavur 00/270626	4500.00		6001.45	4823
27-06-2026		ATM-CASH/THANJAVUR 00/Thanjavur 00/270626	4500.00		1501.45	4823
27-06-2026		ATM-CASH/THANJAVUR 00/Thanjavur 00/270626	1000.00		501.45	4823
27-06-2026		UPI/P2M/209446977708/KONGU SWEET AND BAKER/Sent u/YES BANK LIMITED YBS	55.00		446.45	4823
27-06-2026		UPI/P2M/309337335214/STATE TRANSPORT CORPO/Pay/HDFC BANK LTD	276.00		170.45	4823
27-06-2026		UPI/P2M/209479361268/Airtel /Prepai/YES BANK LIMITED YBS	49.00		121.45	4823
28-06-2026		UPI/P2M/309352101062/MR VADIVEL D /Sent u/YES BANK LIMITED YBS	20.00		101.45	4823
28-06-2026		UPI/P2M/207643417584/PHONEPE /Paymen/AXIS BANK	100.00		1.45	4823
28-06-2026		UPI/P2A/749211007361/JENIFER M/HDFC/Payment/		100.00	101.45	4823
28-06-2026		UPI/P2M/309363121769/SOUDATH O T /Sent u/AXIS BANK	32.00		69.45	4823
28-06-2026		UPI/P2M/209494705754/LAKSHMANA REDDY /Sent u/YES BANK LIMITED YBS	10.00		59.45	4823

28-06-2026		UPI/P2M/209523304014/SOUDATH O T /Sent u/AXIS BANK	12.00		47.45	4823
28-06-2026		UPI/P2M/309386401465/SHIVA KUMAR R /Sent u/YES BANK LIMITED YBS	40.00		7.45	4823
28-06-2026		UPI/P2A/209540148786/Arockiadoss M /NA/JIO PAYMENTS BANK LT	7.00		.45	4823
28-06-2026		UPI/P2A/842537951233/JENIFER M/HDFC/Payment/		50.00	50.45	4823
28-06-2026		UPI/P2A/209545339690/AROCKIADOSS M /NA/CANARA BANK	50.45		.00	4823
29-06-2026		UPI/P2A/213542029772/JENIFER M/HDFC/Payment/		100.00	100.00	4823
29-06-2026		UPI/P2A/309422180959/SHIV KUMAR PAL /djtcuh/Punjab National Bank	100.00		.00	4823
29-06-2026		UPI/P2A/125471063884/RENUKADEV/KVBL/U PI/		480.00	480.00	4823
29-06-2026		UPI/P2A/309426860419/CHAYA DEVI /00001/BANK OF BARODA	478.58		1.42	4823
29-06-2026		UPI/P2A/209578359650/NIKITA ME/FINO/NA/		2300.00	2301.42	4823
29-06-2026		UPI/P2A/196146945495/Nikita Me/PPIW/Sent via/		496.00	2797.42	4823
29-06-2026		UPI/P2M/209581058861/MR BASAYYA BASAYYA /Sent u/YES BANK LIMITED YBS	180.00		2617.42	4823
29-06-2026		UPI/P2M/609420215508/ABDUL NAZEER MEETHAL /Sent u/YES BANK LIMITED YBS	50.00		2567.42	4823
29-06-2026		UPI/P2A/209584996615/AROCKIADOSS M /NA/Kotak Mahindra Bank	200.00		2367.42	4823
29-06-2026		UPI/P2A/209585055599/AROCKIADOSS M /NA/Kotak Mahindra Bank	350.00		2017.42	4823
29-06-2026		UPI/P2A/209586205105/AROCKIADOSS M /NA/Kotak Mahindra Bank	1500.00		517.42	4823
29-06-2026		UPI/P2A/209590273568/ESWARAN S /deepoc/INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK	500.00		17.42	4823
29-06-2026		UPI/P2A/209610876239/AROCKIADOSS M /NA/CANARA BANK	17.00		.42	4823
02-07-2026		SKILL QUOTIENT /Salary June 2026		113355.00	113355.42	4823
02-07-2026		UPI/P2A/451840370684/ARE GOUTHAM REDDY /Paymen/AXIS BANK	30000.00		83355.42	4823
02-07-2026		UPI/P2A/250629861637/VADDEMANU DEVENDRA R/Paymen/State Bank Of India	15000.00		68355.42	4823
02-07-2026		UPI/P2A/209819425504/AROCKIADOSS M /NA/Kotak Mahindra Bank	17500.00		50855.42	4823
02-07-2026		UPI/P2M/209819647258/ANAS KHAN /TRX869/YES BANK LIMITED YBS	1500.00		49355.42	4823
02-07-2026		UPI/P2A/209820958747/AROCKIADOSS M /NA/Kotak Mahindra Bank	2500.00		46855.42	4823
02-07-2026		UPI/P2A/209821180791/AROCKIADOSS M /NA/Kotak Mahindra Bank	20000.00		26855.42	4823
02-07-2026		IMPS/P2A/618316736866/AROCKIADOSS M/X126698/KOTAKMAHINDRABANKLTD	25000.00		1855.42	4823
02-07-2026		ATM-CASH/VILAR ROAD/THANJAVUR/020726	1500.00		355.42	4823
02-07-2026		UPI/P2A/209860830323/AROCKIADOSS M /NA/Kotak Mahindra Bank	300.00		55.42	4823
03-07-2026		UPI/P2A/209865877984/AROCKIADOSS M /NA/Kotak Mahindra Bank	50.00		5.42	4823
04-07-2026		UPI/P2A/209943575906/AROCKIADOSS M /NA/Kotak Mahindra Bank	5.00		.42	4823
09-07-2026		IMPS/P2A/619015101214/RAGHAVIF/ICICIBA N/IMPSICIC/9199999888889229484		26460.00	26460.42	4823
09-07-2026		UPI/P2A/788248425051/SHIVA KUMAR R /Paymen/Kotak Mahindra Bank	7000.00		19460.42	4823
09-07-2026		UPI/P2M/210363312557/sheikh brothers and c/ij0gk/Jammu and Kashmir Ba	18000.00		1460.42	4823
09-07-2026		IMPS/P2A/619017456000/DEVAASHI/Remitter/ DOMIMPS0/9199994664447139000		48360.00	49820.42	4823
09-07-2026		ECOM PUR/gengallery/London/090726/18:00/555743	29187.83		20632.59	4823

09-07-2026		UPI/P2M/210376355174/M S BALA JI TRADING C/UByr/BANK OF INDIA	20000.00		632.59	4823
09-07-2026		UPI/P2A/210405523987/AROCKIADOSS M /NA/CANARA BANK	607.00		25.59	4823
09-07-2026		IMPS/P2A/619023005350/NSDLPBSe/NSP/Bene ValU/919999999991116001		1.10	26.69	4823
10-07-2026		IMPS/P2A/619111632354/FOCUSIND/ICICIBAN/IMPSICIC/9184485088869229284		22050.00	22076.69	4823
10-07-2026		ECOM PUR/gengallery/London/100726/11:40/665679	20888.84		1187.85	4823
10-07-2026		UPI/P2M/210427860568/Swiggy /Pay Vi/AIRTEL PAYMENTS BANK	456.00		731.85	4823
10-07-2026		UPI/P2M/310124636066/Fresh Meat Shop /AENSF8/AXIS BANK	300.00		431.85	4823
10-07-2026		UPI/P2M/610077916109/SABEENA O T /Sent u/YES BANK LIMITED YBS	12.00		419.85	4823
10-07-2026		UPI/P2M/310126932788/LAKSHMANA REDDY /Sent u/YES BANK LIMITED YBS	240.00		179.85	4823
10-07-2026		NEFT/CMS1912616531838/SBN LEASING AND FINANCE LIMI/KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK /Payment//CMS1912616531838-SB8		741.00	920.85	248
10-07-2026		UPI/P2M/310144449178/SYED SAFEENA NAAZ /Sent u/YES BANK LIMITED YBS	120.00		800.85	4823
10-07-2026		UPI/P2M/610095330339/SRI A R TIRUMALA BAKE/Sent u/YES BANK LIMITED YBS	30.00		770.85	4823
10-07-2026		UPI/P2A/210478716000/RAVI PRASAD S O RAJVA/dmmlrx/BIHAR GRAMIN BANK	600.00		170.85	4823
10-07-2026		UPI/P2M/812285275820/SAMUEL SUNIL AWARE /Paymen/IDBI BANK	100.00		70.85	4823
11-07-2026		UPI/P2M/310157409225/airtel /Prepai/AXIS BANK	49.00		21.85	4823
11-07-2026		UPI/P2M/610106309564/PAVANKUMAR KUCHALAN /Sent u/YES BANK LIMITED YBS	15.00		6.85	4823
12-07-2026		UPI/P2A/210568825843/AROCKIADOSS M /NA/CANARA BANK	6.00		.85	4823
12-07-2026		IMPS/P2A/619309958285/VIVIFIIN/ICICIBAN/FTTTransf/9199896002669229752		1.00	1.85	4823
12-07-2026		IMPS/P2A/619311119684/VIVIFIIN/ICICIBAN/FTTTransf/9199896002669229752		4700.00	4701.85	4823
12-07-2026		UPI/P2M/610183641999/KANIZ FATIMA KARAR H /TRX683/AXIS BANK	4700.00		1.85	4823
13-07-2026		UPI/P2A/210720891799/AROCKIADO/KKBK/NA/		11000.00	11001.85	4823
13-07-2026		ECOM PUR/ANVIL INTERAC/ABUJA/130726/21:12/263000	10477.87		523.98	4823
13-07-2026		UPI/P2A/210721888226/Aakash A /Sent u/State Bank Of India	500.00		23.98	4823
14-07-2026		UPI/P2A/210732328678/AROCKIADOSS M /NA/CANARA BANK	20.00		3.98	4823
14-07-2026		IMPS/P2A/619508478602/SBNLEASI/KOTAKMAH/KKBKTran/9199999999999485000		2222.00	2225.98	4823
14-07-2026		UPI/P2M/310360666399/THAKOR VISHNUJI VIRAM/TRX660/AXIS BANK	2000.00		225.98	4823
14-07-2026		ECOM PUR/VIVANTA READS/OTTO/140726/04:36/619504066345	156.72		69.26	4823
14-07-2026		UPI/P2A/210788170970/AROCKIADO/KKBK/NA/		500.00	569.26	4823
14-07-2026		ECOM PUR/ANVIL INTERAC/ABUJA/140726/14:00/619514088527	420.24		149.02	4823
14-07-2026		UPI/P2M/310420240555/Google Asia Pacific P/Sent u/AXIS BANK	100.00		49.02	4823
14-07-2026		UPI/P2M/310420840162/TARA MAA CONSTRUCTION/Sent u/UCO BANK	40.00		9.02	4823
15-07-2026		UPI/P2A/210811738844/AROCKIADOSS M /NA/Kotak Mahindra Bank	9.00		.02	4823
15-07-2026		MANIKARAN CREDI/Manikaran Loan		8820.00	8820.02	4823
15-07-2026		UPI/P2M/210864755984/Mr Taranveer Singh /TRX940/AXIS BANK	8500.00		320.02	4823

15-07-2026		UPI/P2A/210867531283/AROCKIADOSS M /NA/Kotak Mahindra Bank	300.00		20.02	4823
16-07-2026		IMPS/P2A/619709143356/CASHFREE/SMF/Pay out/9163648881371119000		1.00	21.02	4823
16-07-2026		UPI/P2M/210915007578/926010018290543/1607 26/NSDL PAYMENTS BANK L		1.00	22.02	4823
16-07-2026		UPI/P2M/210915007578/SBN NBFC /602083/NSDL PAYMENTS BANK L	1.00		21.02	4823
16-07-2026		UPI/P2M/810070508304/VELTEX ENTERPRISES /Paymen/FEDERAL BANK	20.00		1.02	4823
17-07-2026		IMPS/P2A/619813517751/COMEROLE/IDFCBank/CXPL2023/9183830933949751001		13230.00	13231.02	4823
17-07-2026		UPI/P2M/310573937404/Mr THAKOR ASHOKJI MAF/TRX311/AXIS BANK	12000.00		1231.02	4823
17-07-2026		ATM-CASH/THANJAVUR 00/Thanjavur 00/170726	1000.00		231.02	4823
17-07-2026		IMPS/P2A/619816187255/SBNLEASI/KOTAKM AH/KKBKTran/9199999999999485000		2962.00	3193.02	4823
17-07-2026		UPI/P2M/310585184574/RUDRA ENTERPRISES /RIYak/BANK OF MAHARASHTRA	3000.00		193.02	4823
17-07-2026		UPI/P2A/211023206186/AROCKIADOSS M /NA/CANARA BANK	190.00		3.02	4823
20-07-2026		IMPS/P2A/620114423799/FOCUSIND/ICICIBAN/ICICISQU/9193106043509229783		17640.00	17643.02	4823
20-07-2026		UPI/P2M/310775073341/CHANDRA N POOJARY /Sent u/YES BANK LIMITED YBS	70.00		17573.02	4823
20-07-2026		UPI/P2M/310775315539/SYED SAFEENA NAAZ /Sent u/YES BANK LIMITED YBS	60.00		17513.02	4823
20-07-2026		UPI/P2A/211239726672/HITEN SURESHBHAI RAVA/TRX330/ASSOCIATE CO OPERATI	15000.00		2513.02	4823
20-07-2026		UPI/P2M/211245238235/Sunny Thakur /TRX133/AXIS BANK	2000.00		513.02	4823
20-07-2026		UPI/P2M/310790278283/MONISHA VAIRAMANI /Sent u/YES BANK LIMITED YBS	90.00		423.02	4823
20-07-2026		UPI/P2M/610713904589/SABEENA O T /Sent u/YES BANK LIMITED YBS	82.00		341.02	4823
21-07-2026		UPI/P2M/656837780222/SWIPELOAN/KOTAK MAH/remarks/P2V/	22.42		318.60	4823
21-07-2026		UPI/P2M/610715316451/MR KANNATHASAN ARUMUG/1aBoq/BANK OF INDIA	300.00		18.60	4823
21-07-2026		UPI/P2M/610732723487/SABEENA O T /Sent u/YES BANK LIMITED YBS	12.00		6.60	4823
21-07-2026		UPI/P2A/707202983764/JENIFER M/HDFC/Payment/		1.00	7.60	4823
21-07-2026		UPI/P2A/224600888339/JENIFER M/HDFC/Payment/		1000.00	1007.60	4823
21-07-2026		ATM-CASH/VILAR ROAD/THANJAVUR/210726	1000.00		7.60	4823
22-07-2026		IMPS/P2A/620312854247/LAXMIINF/ICICIBAN/IMPSTran/9198969565669229313		17640.00	17647.60	4823
22-07-2026		UPI/P2M/310891550275/KRISHNABHAI THAKOR /TRX709/AXIS BANK	17000.00		647.60	4823
22-07-2026		UPI/P2M/211381555377/CHANDRA N POOJARY /Sent u/YES BANK LIMITED YBS	120.00		527.60	4823
22-07-2026		UPI/P2M/610789748287/SABEENA O T /Sent u/YES BANK LIMITED YBS	12.00		515.60	4823
22-07-2026		UPI/P2A/211391140252/AROCKIADOSS M /NA/CANARA BANK	500.00		15.60	4823
22-07-2026		IMPS/P2A/620316312694/JUNOONCA/ICICIBAN/Disburse/9173588102709229675		19404.00	19419.60	4823
22-07-2026		UPI/P2M/310903724592/SALMAN FIROZ KHAN /TRX945/AXIS BANK	19000.00		419.60	4823
22-07-2026		UPI/P2M/211402324948/MUNCHMART TECHNOLOGIE/Sent u/AXIS BANK	156.00		263.60	4823
22-07-2026		UPI/P2M/310932220193/SWEETY FRUITS CORNER /1Jj99/BANK OF INDIA	200.00		63.60	4823
22-07-2026		UPI/P2M/290452797629/MODERN PARLOUR /Paymen/BANK OF INDIA	60.00		3.60	4823

23-07-2026		IMPS/P2A/620412033939/NSDLPBSe/NSP/Bene ValU/919999999991116001		1.06	4.66	4823
23-07-2026		IMPS/P2A/620426034420/APIBANKI/RATNAK AR/Accountv/9112345678909176111		1.00	5.66	4823
23-07-2026		IMPS/P2A/620425062087/APIBANKI/RATNAK AR/Accountv/9112345678909176111		1.00	6.66	4823
24-07-2026		NEFT/IDFB6205M3669849/P A SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMIT/IDFC FIRST BANK LTD/PA2564		10584.00	10590.66	248
24-07-2026		UPI/P2M/311023953784/HIMANSHU BHUPATBHAI R/TRX590/AXIS BANK	10000.00		590.66	4823
24-07-2026		UPI/P2M/211543572555/ROHIT ENTERPRISES /428363/AXIS BANK	499.62		91.04	4823
24-07-2026		IMPS/P2A/620518123341/CASHFREE/IDFCBank/Cashfree/9163648599669751001		1.05	92.09	4823
24-07-2026		UPI/P2M/211581026644/Airtel /Prepai/YES BANK LIMITED YBS	49.00		43.09	4823
25-07-2026		UPI/P2A/211584618669/AROCKIADOSS M /NA/CANARA BANK	43.00		.09	4823
25-07-2026		IMPS/P2A/620616003241/NSDLPBSe/NSP/Bene ValU/919999999991116001		1.09	1.18	4823
25-07-2026		UPI/P2A/211656448308/AROCKIADOSS M /NA/Kotak Mahindra Bank	1.00		.18	4823
27-07-2026		UPI/P2A/473149360180/SUDHAN RA/HDFC/Payment/		1.00	1.18	4823
		TRANSACTION TOTAL	453561.12	453562.30		
		CLOSING BALANCE			1.18	

Unless the constituent notifies the bank immediately of any discrepancy found by him/her in this statement of Account, it will be taken that he/she has found the account correct.

The closing balance as shown/displayed includes not only the credit balance and / or overdraft limit, but also funds which are under clearing. It excludes the amount marked as lien, if any. Hence the closing balance displayed may not be the effective available balance. For any further clarifications, please contact the Branch.

We would like to reiterate that, as a policy, Axis Bank never asks you to share, disclose, or revalidate your login Id, password or debit card number number through emails OR phone call Further,we would like to reiterate that Axis Bank shall not be liable for any losses arising from you sharing/disclosing of your login id, password and debit card number to anyone. Please co-operate by forwarding all such suspicious/spam emails, if received by you, to customer.service@axis.bank.in

With effect from 1st August 2016, the replacement charges for Debit card and ATM card applicable on Current accounts have been revised. To know more about the applicable charges,please visit www.axis.bank.in

Deposit Insurance and Credit Guarantee Corporation (DICGC) insurance cover is applicable in all Banks' deposits, such as savings, current, fixed, recurring etc* up to maximum amount of Rs 5 Lakh including principal & interest both* (* or exceptions and details please refer www.dicgc.org.in)

In compliance with regulatory guidelines, the non-CTS cheque books attached to the accounts would be destroyed in banks core banking System. Thus, Non CTS cheques will not be valid for CASH, Clearing and Transfer transactions

To ensure you never miss any critical communication from us, it is important that your latest / correct mobile number and email ID are updated in our records. Kindly visit your nearest Axis Bank Loan Centre /Branch / Agri area office for updating your latest / correct mobile number and email ID in our records. You can also update your email ID using Internet Banking & Mobile Banking App, open

REGISTERED OFFICE - AXIS BANK LTD,TRISHUL,Opp. Samartheshwar Temple, Near Law Garden, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad . 380006.

BRANCH ADDRESS - AXIS BANK LTD, , UPPER GROUND FLOOR ENKAY ARCADE, 17TH CROSS IV SECTOR, HSR LAYOUT BANGALORE, 560102, BANGALORE, KARNATAKA, INDIA, TEL:9004698232 FAX:

Legends :

ICONN-Transaction through Internet Banking

VMT-ICON-Visa Money Transfer through Internet Banking

AUTOSWEEP-Transfer to linked fixed deposit

REV SWEEP-Interest on Linked fixed Deposit

SWEEP TRF-Transfer from Linked Fixed Deposit / Account

VMT-Visa Money Transfer through ATM

CWDR-Cash Withdrawal through ATM

PUR-POS purchase

TIP/ SCG-Surcharge on usage of debit card at pumps/railway ticket purchase or hotel tips

RATE.DIFF-Difference in rates on usage of card internationally

CLG-Cheque Clearing Transaction

EDC-Credit transaction through EDC Machine

SETU -Seamless electronic fund transfer through AXIS Bank

Int.pd-Interest paid to customer

Int.Coll-Interest collected from the customer

This is a system generated output and requires no signature.

++++ End of Statement +++++